YRk 284ERE

SRR

30,000 H/7H X 12 H X 3

Bo¥s S B R UM E (R FHIE

A =1, 080,000 H

kml;

KMAETHRBE BRIV T

No,

/

(Hifir © P

B4

]
i

] =

HrEatE R

WERR

N3¢

LR
BRERR

REHERSE

FORHE AT

PNES 4

HEHTR

mEWR

B

%{‘

ELzxmd HLEED RE4/14)

36,980

36,980

11

AAREEFM WEEH(28. 4~28. 6)

8,100

45,080

27

SR BEERAIa=T IR

600

45,680

28

BRI AR (28. 4~28. 9) BARBEFR

34,296

79,976

28

HEPIRH WEFEE(28. 4~28. 9)

12,960

92,936

29

LASASRIEE BRI a0k

823

93,759

30

Wi~ s ]lwlolFE

LIHRE MR (28. 48 &)

3,394

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,153

97,163

97,163

97,1563

AN AN A AN AN AN AN AN AN AN A AN AN ANANANANANANANANAVYANAYN

97,153

Eﬂ

36,980

600

§9,573

97,1563




LIRAVIHRESL BRAWSST
BEEDHZHEMNE (SRS
e 284ERE No. ﬂZ
ooy N 30,000/ H X 12 A X 3 A = 1,080,000 i

kml; (HH7 : PD
Bar| | ERE it P BIERHES | MR | RWi | AR | RIR . REHERSE | EEMAR| ANR | mwEe | mER | 5
5 11 9 |EIRaE— ) 60 97,213

11] 10 |ZHRE MEERH(28. 4~28. 9) 22,644 119,857
201 11 [@EER PR B OFREELY  BRYALRIGAME 127,127 246,984
20| 12 EBREEIR PR E TEHAKELD BRI 123,120 370,104
221 13 AV BB ER 5,800 - 375,904

24| 14 |BRaE—R  FEESERII2oTIRRS 290 ‘ 376,194
29| 15 [SEEER NIEORIME] I, B8 bR 21,000 397,194
30| 16 |LASARMEEEKR WMok 823 398,017
31 17 (TR EE MEETE(28. 5A ) 3,394 401,411
401,411

401,411

401,411

401,411

401,411

401,411

401,411

401,411

401,411

401,411

401,411

401,411

401,411

401,411

401,411

AN AN AN A AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANANANANAYARNAN NN A Y

401,411

& - 5,800 250,247 - - 350 47,861 - - - 401,411




KMETREBL BRIV TS
B 0 B %k 01 ADE (& RE R ) 9
SERY, 28EERE | | No

LINE I 30,000 H/7H X 12 H X 3 AN = 1,080,000

kml; (BAfZ © PY)

B | ERE 15 5 DIOEIHET | WENR | RMR | OB | 2. REMERR |EEEAR| ASR | WEHSR | BER | 2

6 8 | 18 |&IRar— HEERRoIa=ToREES 600 402,011

221 19 VUL EIR ER 5,800 ” 407,811

23| 20 |&FRar—f HEERoIaoTaiRES 400 408,211

30| 21 LASANRIEABE BEEEs 823 409,034

30 22 |LEHRE WEREEH(28. 684 3,394 412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

- 412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

412,428

AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANANANANANANANA

412,428

B - - 5,800 - - - 1,000 4,217 - - - 412,428




RfAHTHEBEL BERAWIST
BB S O 3 B A (&R iR )
Rl 284ERE No. %
A 30,000 H X 12 H X 3 A = 1,080,000 M

kml; (B4 2 D)

BiF| | ERE i = BREUHER | TN | REE | SR | 20 |WRMERE | WEEAR| AME | THTR | BER | 2

7 11 23 |BER BRMNE 1,500 413,928
13| 24 |ER2BEE |WERSBHES £4% 40,000 453,928

13| 25 | FRes8EE BRSNS £2% BAFER 216 : 454,144

13| 26 |EAEEWER MR (28. 7~28. 9) 8,100 462,244

221 21 PHVIAR BB kR ‘ 5,510 467,754

28| 28 |IWRREMEEES WHER 1,500 469,254

301 29 [LASATREEOIRAE MRER 823 470,077

31| 30 |IWEHTRE WEFERL(28. 7H4Y) 3,394 : 473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

473,471

AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANAN ANANANANAYANAYE AN

473,471

Fis 41,716 5,510 - 1,500 - - 12,317 -1 - - 473,471




KMAGRAAL  BRAW 57
BB S By % St 0T E (& A iR @) &
VR 284 , | No.
2EATHE 30,000/ H X 12 H X 38 A = 1,080,000 [

kml; CHAGT @ 1)

B[ | EEE i = BRSERTER | MZER | mBe | OBR | Il | WEMERT REMAR| AM® | Swse | @ER | 2

8 T 31 WU B ER 5,510 478,981

18 32 AV B FE 5,220 484,201

200 33 IRIRAE—-f EEERaI2=TIERRE 600 484,801

31 34 |LABSAGRIE BT MEEsRH 823 485,624

31| 35 |uIEHE BkETH (28. 8A %) ‘ 3,394 489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

489,018

A A AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANAN AN ANANAYANAYAYANANAEN

489,018

#t - 10,730 - - - 600 4,217 - - - 489,018




WA UIHRAL  BRAVITT
BB G B R 3 UM E (& R IR W) e
Vil 284 : No.
ARAHAE 30,000/ H X 12 A X 3 A = 1,080,000 [

kml; (Bfr M)

A+ Ll i 3 BPERHER | TREMRR | KRR | AR | il |ERMERE | ERAR | AMR | THFR | BER | 8 &

9 13| 36 |[EEN TH-BXER 1,620 490,638

131 37 [EE (TPPASPABESEITS) 1,944 492,582

157 38 (&Rkat'—R FESERII=T iERSE 150 492,732

20| 39 |&IRoE— FEEERII2=T IRES 250 492,982

211 40 MTEARZeZA 10/~ 14l B+, RS, MR 12,636 ) 505,618

291 41 |LASAFRBEBIBRR WEsE 823 506,441

30| 42 |[(LUIBHBER WEEEEL(28. 9H ) 3,394 509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

509,835

AN AN A AN AN AN A AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANANANANANAS

509,835

12,636 - - - 400 7,781 - - - 509,835

K




| RRAVERAL BRAW ST

BBEESEHEME (L2EHE® -
Sk 284ERE ' No. /
o i 30,000 /H X 12 H X 3 A = 1,080,000 1

kml; (B7 - P
Bt vl ] 3 : PIOERHER | AR | KRR | AR | oile |KORMERS | ERAR| AME | wmFRn | BER | B2 #
1017 5 | 43 |BE Ak (CEOBESE) 3,120 512,955
ST 44 [BKEERETRRESISL0E0E ERIR JAERILIY 40,824 553,779
A1 81 45 2R —  EEERala=TIRHS 500 554,279
118 46 |[ERREEE B AE{ER ; 38,076 592,355
/119 4T | BARSEPHR WBR (28 10~28. 12) 8,100 y 600,455
26 48 IWBREMREES THER 3,000 603,455
12710 48 (AH HosFox HEFEEH(28. 4~28. 9) 6,156 ‘ 609,611
1291 50 (VUK BER ER 6,090 : 615,701
1301 51 |LASASRBEAIRIR Bkt 823 616,524
1311 52 (TUHRE WETSEN(28. 108 45) : 3,394 619,918
131 53 (ERFH MFEH(28. 10~29. 3) EAEEHMN 33,678 653,596
/131] 54 |[ABASHIBE MEFIRH(28. 10~29. 3) 22,644 676,240
7 676,240
s 676,240
s 676,240
7 676,240
7 676,240
i 676,240
/ 676,240
s 676,240
s 676,240
7 676,240
/ 676,240
e 676,240
7 676,240
/s 676,240
s 676,240
7 676,240
3 3,000 6,090 78,900 - - 500 77,915 - - - 676,240




- SMANUGRERL BRAWIST
BEES & XHEME (LIRS , 9

SRk 284ERE No.

A 30,000/ H X 12 H X 3 A = 1,080,000 M

kml; (B 1)

m
Zr

v 1 3 WRBHER | MERR | KRR | OBR | gt |ERHERSE | ERBAR | ABR | muER | BER | 2 &

11 56 |FEMAR METE(28. 10~29. 3) 12,960 689,200

56 |EER HiEF B KES TS8R )T B ROl 2,527 691,727

4
5

71 57 {MEIRLE K7 o0 18,576 710,303
7 58 |HTE EIRIE JARIRILE 11,880 722,183

11} 59 |&IRaE—{% . 400 722,583

11| 60 |&fkar—i& ‘ 650 723,233

211 61 [RFWMK ERJE 1,500 724,733

23] 62 |MVULR BB ER 5,220 ‘ 729,953

29| 63 | PAERIENRE MEEE(28. 10~29. 3) =EHES 618 730,571

30| 64 |LASASRELRWEEE MEETH 823 ‘ 731,394

30| 65 |[IUTEHRR MEREEN(28. 11A9) 3,394 734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

734,788

AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANAYANANAY AN ANAY AYASE

734,788

# - 5,220 30,456 1,500 - 1,050 20,322 - - - 734,788




KRAIHRESL BEAWIST
BB UE % S b B M E (&R IR R '
R 284EHE No. 9
AEfTEE - 30,000 H X 12 H X 3 A = 1,080,000 M

kml; (Bfr T /1)

as]
—
ein

v ] = WRETHER | MENRK | ERE | ABBR | il |KRMERE BRISATR| AME | wEEE | BER | 2 &

12 6| 66 |BFERHM 944 735,732

8 67 |&Rar—R FHEFEEaI=mTaiRES 1,400 737,132

12} 68 &kt —R FEFRIIa=F IRHE 500 737,632

15 89 &= —{K 40 737,672

6] 70 [LASAFRIEBEE IR , 823 738,495

2
28| 71 |BKIEHEHBSSIVE40E EIRIFE JAEDRILTE 44,604 783,099
29| 72 \PIBHR BEEFHHRSEIY 14,000 797,099

301 73 [WLTEERRR MEFERL(28. 128 4) ‘ 3,394 800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

800,493

AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AV AN AN AR AINNEEN

800,493

g - - 59,548 - - 1,940 4,217 - - - 800,493




B G %W E (&

at b )

KRG NITREL  BRAWSTT

(O

TR 84 o
A4 - 30,000 /H X 12 H X 3 A = 1,080,000

‘ kml; (4 2 F)
B {+ g W = TIEDHER | MERK | EER | AER | giiae |GRHERZ ERMAR| AM® | EnER | BER | 2 8
11716 74 |aE—{% #52Raia=T RS 800 801,293
19 15 VAR B OER 6,090 807,383
1100 76 |EEE B AT 36,276 843,659
12y 77T BERAIY X 1,210 844,869
1161 78 |EARSE IR (29.1~29. 3) 8,100 852,969
AT 79 | 2IREE JRZSGER (1/24~26 BT, UT) 72,300 925,269
118 80 |[mE—f{ EEER=Ia=FoiREE 600 925,869
/1231 81 |BIRBAERARLTIN /2~ BEdH. bnd) 6,804 932,673
7125 82 |BIRRESIL—8  (1/24~26 BEFH. AU 1,820 934,493
1250 83 |\BIRBEEAR SINH s~ BEH. Sw) 28,200 962,693
1250 84 |URREMGMR DI /24~26 BEFH, i) 17,700 980,393
/1311 85 |[LASARIEAIBAR Mois 823 981,216
131 86 WUTEETER MEETRN(29. 1R &) 3,394 984,610
e 984,610
s 984,610
7 984,610
s 984,610
S 984,610
v 984,610
7 984,610
N 984,610
s 984,610
/ 984,610
e 984,610
7 984,610
S 984,610
e 984,610
7 984,610
g - 132,914 36,276 2,610 12,317 - - - 984,610




KIMAIHESL  BORAWY S
BB 0E W % 3 WM E (& R IR @)

TRy 284N N/
ZEHE 30,000 7B X 12 B X 3 A = 1,080,000 H

kml; (Bif7 1 )

Bt R il L WFERHES | WAEMRR | LRE | OBR | pioas | GRMERE | GEBAZR | AR | TEHR | BER | 2 iy

2 6| 87 |MWRIE FKAF o7k 19,008 ’ 1,003,618

10 88 ISR ®wE)IIE 900 1,004,518

17] 89 | EIRIE JAEIRWLIE 11,448 1,015,966

271 90 |LASAFREEHNEAR Migte 823 1,016,789

281 91 (R BEFTE(29. 2) 3,394 ‘ 1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

1,020,183

A AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANANANANANANAY AYAYNY

1,020,183

%
i

30,456 900 - - 4,217 - - - 1,020,183




RIRLERIIREEL BRAWST
BB iE 8 % B M E (2R IE )
R 284 No.
2Zf4E - 30,000/ H X 12 H X 3 A = 1,080,000 M

/2

kml; (B4 D)

B | B 15 = BIEMHER | WENR | REE | O | il HEHERR REMAR| ANR | THFR | AR | 2

3 8 1 92 |2EBEHFE BHE(28.4~29. 3) 8,400 1,028,583

11y 93 (W) BERER 5,510 ) 1,034,093

25| 94 |FOEFBY MEFEEN(28.4~29.3) - 37,116 1,071,209

27| 95 |LASASFREBMER Mots 823 1,072,032

281 96 (AT HAFLR BEFEEN(28. 10~29. 3) 6,156 1,078,188

300 97 (KIESHERRHAISIVE41E HIRY JAHRILTE 44,604 1,122,792

31| 98 LLJEARBR REFERN(29. 3) : 3,394 1,126,186

37 99 BEABAZE—RK . 110 1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

1,126,296

AN AN AN AN A AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANANANANAYAYANAYN

1,126,296

& - 5,510 44,604 - - 110 55,889 - - - 1,126,296

op
o

44,716 190,210 530,487 3,900 36,980 9,160 310,843 - - - 1,126,296




